11000048461

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500203661705

04/22/11--01028--018 **150.00

2011 APR 22 PH 124 I A

T. CLINE

APR 25 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Mowman Lawncare,	LLC	
	of Resulting Florida Limited Company)	
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida"	Articles of Organization, and fees a Limited Liability Company" in acco	re submitted to convert an ordance with s. 608.439, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to:	
Darrin Giese		
(Contact Person)		
Mowman Lawncare, LLC		
(Firm/Company)		
252 Panama Drive		₹., ~
(Address)		Eğ =
Crestview, FL 32536		APR 22 CRETARY AHASSEE
(City, State and Zip Code		AR) SSI
1 1 1 0 1 2 2 2	•	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notifications)	FLOR
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:	ALE RIDA
Darrin Giese	at (850) 305-3077	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telepl	none Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy \$185.00 Filed Certified Copy Certificate	lopy, and
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS	:
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	S
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
· ·····		

FILED

Certificate of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certification	ate of		
Conversion is: Mowman Lawncare, Inc. P11 – 8592			
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)			
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation	=	2	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership,	ASE	=	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	E E E E	₹	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	TAR	2011 APR 22 PM 121 18	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	<u>,</u>	_	
	- F	-	
on January 21, 2011 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorpor	01	2	
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorpor	La rener		
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	r the lav	vs of	
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Article Organization:	s of		
Mowman Lawncare, LLC			
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)			
(2.1.c) Name of Florida 2.11.1.ca 2.11.1.ca			
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this do filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective da attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)			
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.608.439, F.S., in effecting	and the	version.	
7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction un	nder whi	ch it is	

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

\$30.00 (Optional)

\$5.00 (Optional)
Page 2 of 2

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

Mowman Lawnc (Must end with the words "Lim		he abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Addres					
The mailing address and	d street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:	:	
Principal Office Addr	ess:	Mailing Address:			
252 Panama Drive		252 Panama Drive			
EVE : GUILLIU DUTO					
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active	y cannot serve as its own l Florida registration.)	Crestview, FL 32536 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:	nature: TALLAHAS	2011 APR	-
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active	y cannot serve as its own l Florida registration.)	Crestview, FL 32536 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of	ranother LLAHASSE	2011 APR 22 PM 129	- רוני
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active	y cannot serve as its own leftorida registration.) da street address of Darrin Giese 252 Panama Di	Crestview, FL 32536 tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate an individual of the registered agent are: Name	ranother LLAHASSE		ſ
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active	y cannot serve as its own leftorida registration.) da street address of Darrin Giese 252 Panama Di	Crestview, FL 32536 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are: Name	ranother LLAHASSEE, F	⊋	ſ
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan business entity with an active) The name and the Florid	y cannot serve as its own leftorida registration.) da street address of Darrin Giese 252 Panama Di	Crestview, FL 32536 tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate an individual of the registered agent are: Name	ranother LLAHASSE	⊋	ſ

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Managing !	Member		
MGRM	Darrin Giese		
	252 Panama Drive		
	Crestview, FL 32536		
		PE 28	!
		ES ≥	e La Maria
1		2011 APR 22 SECRETARY ALLIAHA\$SE	
		22 \$SE \$SE	1
		표 교육 교	
		FLOR FLOR	
		STATE	•
		₩ *	
(Use attachment if neces	reary)	_	
	•,		
ICLE V: Effective date,	if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
offactive data: 1) cannot	(OPTIONAL) be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this doc	umant is fi	iled by
	tate; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed		
	nn effective date listed therein.)		,acno
	,		
<u>UIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	· ·		
£			

Page 2 of 2

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Darrin Giese